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All of the information on this page can be found on: 

• our website at www.penmillinfants.co.uk  

• our school jotter App  

World Book Day - Pen Mill Infant and Nursery Academy  
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World Book Day - Cygnet Class  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 

World Book Day - Swan Class  



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

World Book Day - Wren Class   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

World Book Day - Robin Class   



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 

World Book Day - Kingfisher Class   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 

World Book Day - Goldfinch and Owl Class  



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Upcoming events  

NON-SCHOOL UNIFORM DAY  
(In return for an Easter egg donation)  

Thursday 14th March 2024  

RED NOSE DAY  
(Wear an item of red clothing)  

Friday 15th March 2024 

YEAR 2 VISIT TO THE RURAL LIFE 
MUSEUM, GLASTONBURY  
(Letters to go out on Monday)   

Tuesday 19th March 2024 

EASTER CRAFT AFTERNOON - INSPIRE  
(Parents invited)  1.30pm - 2.40pm 

Thursday 28th March 2024 

EASTER BONNET PARADE  - CHILDREN 
TO MAKE EASTER BONNETS AT HOME 
(Parents invited)  2.40pm 

Thursday 28th March 2024  

BANK HOLIDAY  Friday 29th March 2024  

EASTER HOLIDAYS  Monday 1st April 2024 
- Friday 12th April 2024 

INSET DAY  Monday 15th April 2024 

ALL CHILDREN TO RETURN TO SCHOOL  Tuesday 16th April 2024  

YEAR 2 SWIMMING GOLDENSTONES   
- GOLDFINCH CLASS  

Wednesday 24th April 
Wednesday 8th May  
Wednesday 22nd May  
Wednesday 12th June  
Wednesday 26th June  
 

YEAR 2 SWIMMING GOLDENSTONES  
 - OWL CLASS  

Wednesday 1st May  
Wednesday 15th May 
Wednesday 5th June 
Wednesday 19th June  
Wednesday 3rd July   


